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Assessments
22-A-1
22-A-2
22-A-2K
22-A-3
22-A-3K
22-A-4
22-A-5
22-A-6
22-A-7
22-A-8
22-A-8K

Leader’s Code - Part 3
Profile:  Neil Armstrong
Profile:  Neil Armstrong (key)
Judicial Branch
Judicial Branch (key)
Mount Rushmore
Survival:  Water
Survival:  Edible Plants
Avoiding Procrastination
Handball
Handball (key)

CACC
Standard

Handouts
22-H-1
22-H-2
22-H-3
22-H-4
22-H-5
22-H-6
22-H-7
22-H-8
22-H-9

PP:  Leader’s Code - Part 3
PP:  Profile:  Neil Armstrong
Song:  When the Staints Go Marching
PP:  Judicial Branch
PP:  Mount Rushmore
PP:  Survival:  Water
PP:  Survival:  Edible Plants
PP:  Avoiding Procrastination
PP:  Handball

Posters
22-P-1
22-P-2
22-P-3
22-P-4
22-P-5
22-P-6
22-P-7
22-P-8
22-P-9

Leader’s Code - Part 3
Profile:  Neil Armstrong
Song:  When the Saints Go Marching
Judicial Branch
Mount Rushmore
Survival:  Water
Survival:  Edible Plants
Avoiding Procrastination
Handball

8C
3J
3J
1G
1G
2D 1G
3I
3I
2H
4G
4G

Media
22-M-1 Song:  “When the Saints Go Marching” 1B

8A
3J
1B
1G
2D G
1G
3I
2H
4G

8A
3J
1B
1G
2D 1G
3I
3I
2H
4G

Technology Resources
22-T-1
22-T-2
22-T-3
22-T-4
22-T-5
22-T-6
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22-T-8

Leader’s Code - Part 3
Profile:  Mary Roberts Wilson
Judicial Branch
Mount Rushmore
Survival:  Water
Survival:  Edible Plants
Avoiding Procrastination
Handball

8A
3J
1G
2D 1G
3I
3I
2H
4G

CAHSEE
Vocabulary

appellate
bust
compensation
composed
conducted
constituents
contravenes
docking
dual
edible
energetically
expansion
factors
hallmark
ideology
inferior
insulated
intervention
invalidate
irritation
judiciary
jurisdiction
limitations
litigation
lunar
meters
milliliter
minimalist
obtain
penned
permitted
philosophical
precedent
previous
prosecutor
purified
restraint
selflessly
solicit
sparingly
strike
subsequent
swayed
urgent


